£ 24 ]

003 MM A

8003B MBS &

XCJ-0B57 (M4iREL)

IWG-0064-AMFF

poo3EsEie (B

XCJ0856 (MAIREL)

M4x12 Pl

MR i

XCJ-0653F

:Smmummhwmmi

XZJ-06513 38

(WDZ-14214T

XZJ-0850-AX

W08

XC-0654 %4

U3+ MR

M5+6 MR

WMB-1HE-ATIHR.

WDJ-1179E

29221EER M

Eil=bd VS

RN T

p1o#4r

MIOME

23

IHP-503 (40) B IE-D

BB

[4pnas i

=l ool oo e no o nog g maf rafro g nag om0 s ) T2 P

581110802TN, 5811108025TN

S81110802TN  S811108025TN

1 shade—A
2 shade—-B
3 M4 screw
4 straight solid pole
5 metal
6 M4 screw
7T M4*%12 headless screw
8 M4*5 plastic screw
9 hardware
10 bracket
11 shade
12 bracket-A
13 spring
14 M10 nut
15 hardware
16 headless screw
17 M5%6 plastic screw
18 decro plate
19 base
20 metal
21 3*%8 selfstap screw
22 Auto terminal block
23 D10 spring washer
24 M10 SCREW NUT
25 bracket
26 M4 teeth screw
27 45%45 insulation paper



